DATE DAY REASON SESSION CANCELLED
9/5/16 Monday Labor Day BUILDING CLOSED
11/4/16 Friday Ignatius Try Outs 8:00-9:15 p.m.
11/18/16 Friday BFSC practice 8:00-9:15 p.m.
11/19/16 Saturday Basic Skills Competition  3:45-4:30 p.m.
11/20/16 Sunday Basic Skills Competition  2:45-4:00 p.m.
11/24/16 Thursday  Thanksgiving BUILDING CLOSED
12/11/16 Sunday Skate with Santa During Session 2:45-3:45 p.m.
12/24/16 Saturday Christmas Eve 3:45-4:30 p.m.
12/25/16 Sunday Christmas BUILDING CLOSED
12/29/16 Thursday  Olmsted Falls Camp 1:45-3:15 p.m.
12/30/16 Friday Olmsted Falls Camp 1:15-3.00 p.m.
12/31/16 Saturday New Years Eve 3:45-4:30 p.m.
1/1/2017 Sunday New Years Day BUILDING CLOSED
1/13/17 Friday Ignatius Tournament 1:15-3:00 p.m. and
8:00-9:15 p.m.
1/14/17 Saturday Ignatius Tournament 3:45-4:30 p.m.
1/15/17 Sunday Ignatius Tournament 2:45-4:00 p.m.
1/20/17 Friday Ignatius Game 8:00-9:15 p.m.
1/22/17 Sunday Ignatius Games 2:45-4:00 p.m.
2/10/17 Friday Baron Cup 8:00-9:15 p.m.
211117 Saturday Baron Cup 3:45-4:30 p.m.
2/12/17 Sunday Baron Cup 2:45 10 4:00 p.m.
2/17/17 Friday Possible Sectional Game 8:00-9:15 p.m.
2/18/17 Saturday Sectional Hockey 3:45-4:30 p.m.
2/19/17 Sunday Sectional Hockey 2:45-4:00 p.m.
2/24/17 Friday Sectional Finals 8:00-9:15 p.m.
2/25/117 Saturday Sectional Finals 3:45-4:30 p.m.
3/3/17 Friday District Final Game 8:00-9:15 p.m.
3/4/117 Saturday District Final Game 3:45-4:30 p.m.
4/14/17 Friday Good Friday BUILDING CLOSED
4/16/17 Sunday Easter BUILDING CLOSED
4/21/17 Friday BFSC Practice 8:00-9:15a.m.
4/24/17 Monday Stage Up All Sessions
4/25/17 Tuesday Stage Up All Sessions
4/26/17 Wednesday Stage Up All Sessions
4/27/17 Thursday  Stage Up All Sessions
4/28/17 Friday 2017 Ice Show All Sessions
4/29/17 Saturday 2017 Ice Show All Sessions
4/30/17 Sunday Stage Down All Sessions
5/1/17-5/31/17 Ice Down All Sessions

5/29/117

Cashier Board (Tell Cashier to take out of the register system any sessions that will be
cancelled that we have Party Rentals.)

Monday

Memorial Day

BUILDING CLOSED

No Public Sessions June-July- August
Public Sessions will start September 5, 2017



